
                                                                 MID-ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD. 

                                                             GLENS OF ANTRIM STAGES Nov 4, 2006 

                                                                 O/A RESULTS TO SS11 6:39 pm 

                                                                                                                                 ROAD 

  PL NO           DRIVER/CO-DRIVER           CL           CAR           SS1  SS2   SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7   SS8  SS9  SS10 SS11  PEN  TOTAL 

  -- -- ------------------------------------ -- ----------------------- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- 

   1 75 Sean Devine/Damain Duffen            8  Subaru Impreza          1.44 3.38  7.48 1.27 6.54 1.44 3.38  7.42 1.22 6.50 1.46       44.33 

   2  2 Glenn Allen/Damien Connelly          8  Toyota Corolla WRC      1.45 3.39  7.49 1.26 6.50 1.43 3.35  7.42 1.24 7.50 1.44       45.27 

   3  7 John McKeown/Mandy McKeown           8  Ford Escort WRC         1.48 3.43  8.18 1.27 7.02 1.46 3.42  8.11 1.27 7.14 1.48       46.26 

   4 12 Richard Cathcart/Aidan Friel         2  Subaru Impreza          1.48 3.43  8.01 1.30 7.44 1.46 3.40  7.55 1.28 7.07 1.47  0.20 46.49 

   5  9 John McGlaughlin/David McElroy       2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 1.49 3.46  8.13 1.32 7.08 1.51 3.44  8.10 1.29 7.12 1.51  0.10 46.55 

   6  5 James Murphy/John Brennen            8  Ford Escort WRC         1.54 3.48  8.23 1.31 7.17 1.50 3.45  8.14 1.29 7.17 1.49       47.17 

   7 36 Enda McNulty/Ronan O'Kane            2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.53 3.46  8.20 1.32 7.44 1.50 3.47  8.13 1.29 7.32 1.55       48.01 

   8 26 John Walker/David Meeke              2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO   1.56 3.52  8.26 1.37 7.44 1.52 3.46  8.14 1.34 7.53 1.55       48.49 

   9 22 Mark Barnett/Vincent Fergus          7  Ford Escort             1.55 3.53  8.35 1.34 7.44 1.54 3.48  8.32 1.34 7.36 2.02       49.07 

  10 39 Martin McCormack/Greg McCormack      6  Ford Escort MK II       1.53 3.54  8.31 1.35 7.44 1.54 3.53  8.42 1.32 7.35 1.55       49.08   

  11 35 Jonny Morrow/Jane Nicol              2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.56 3.57  8.30 1.35 7.44 1.56 3.56  8.28 1.33 7.47 1.57       49.19 

  12 24 Adrain Hetherington/Terry Walkinshaw 7  Ford Escort             1.56 3.54  8.36 1.32 7.44 1.56 3.59  8.38 1.34 7.50 1.58       49.37 

  13 77 Sean Foy/Gordon Buckley              2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 4 2.00 4.01  8.39 1.37 7.44 1.55 4.03  8.38 1.34 7.33 1.58       49.42 

  14 86 Bernard O'Neill/Eugene O'Kane        2  Mitsubishi Evo 6        1.59 3.58  8.49 1.38 7.44 1.56 3.54  8.36 1.37 7.41 1.55       49.47 

  15 27 PJ Gillespie/Mary O'Kane             2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 1.55 3.56  8.20 1.35 7.44 1.53 3.52  8.22 1.37 8.39 1.56       49.49 

  16  8 George Robinson/Tommy Speers         2  Mitsubishi Evo 8        2.04 3.56  8.51 1.35 7.43 1.57 3.52  8.38 1.34 7.42 1.57       49.49 

  17 46 Barry Greer/John Lemon               2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.57 4.00  8.35 1.38 7.44 1.55 4.03  8.41 1.35 7.46 1.56       49.50 

  18 20 James Kennedy/James McCullough       7  Ford Escort MK II       1.56 3.53  8.37 1.36 7.44 1.58 3.58  8.58 1.35 7.46 2.00       50.01 

  19 29 Drew Stewart/David White             6  Ford Escort MK II       2.02 4.02  8.48 1.42 7.44 1.56 3.56  8.41 1.35 7.46 1.54       50.06 

  20 33 Emma McKinstry/Kenny Hull            2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 2.00 4.01  8.44 1.39 7.44 1.55 3.57  8.41 1.40 7.59 1.59       50.19 

  21 37 Trevor Ferguson/Patrick Gallagher    2  Subaru Impreza          1.59 4.03  8.46 1.38 7.44 1.55 4.00  8.47 1.39 7.53 1.59       50.23 

  22 83 Maurice Gass/Andrew Cullen           8  Toyota Celica           2.06 4.03  8.47 1.42 7.44 2.02 4.01  8.40 1.40 7.53 2.01       50.39 

  23 28 Brendan Cunningham/Jimmy Gillespie   8  Subaru Impreza          2.00 4.02  8.52 1.42 7.44 1.58 4.03  8.45 1.41 7.59 1.59       50.45 

  24 31 William Carey/Jimmy Graham           7  Ford Escort MK II       2.02 4.05  8.54 1.40 7.44 2.01 4.04  8.50 1.37 7.52 2.01       50.50 

  25 76 Martin Cairns/Gary Monteith          8  Subaru Impreza          1.58 4.02  8.41 1.36 7.44 1.54 3.55  8.40 1.32 7.42 1.55  1.30 51.09 

  26 41 Mervyn Williamson/George Hamilton    6  Ford Escort             2.01 4.00  8.49 1.40 7.44 1.59 4.00  9.16 1.40 8.04 2.00       51.13 

  27 45 Rory Byrne/Niall Byrne               2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 2.10 4.07  8.58 1.40 7.44 2.04 4.03  8.56 1.38 7.56 2.08       51.24 

  28 38 Alan Carmichael/Ivor Lamount         2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 2.08 4.05  9.19 1.42 7.44 2.04 3.58  9.02 1.40 8.12 2.03       51.57 

  29 79 Damien Hynds/John Magilton           2  Subaru Impreza          2.04 4.03  8.54 1.39 7.44 2.00 4.19  9.50 1.41 8.15 2.02       52.31 

  30 48 Jody Patterson/Jeremy Taylor         2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 2.07 4.11  9.10 1.46 7.44 2.04 4.18  9.36 1.44 8.19 2.12       53.11 

  31 53 Joe McQuillan/Niall Fulton           5  Honda Civic             2.05 4.14  9.21 1.43 7.44 2.05 4.14  9.36 1.45 8.33 2.09       53.29 

  32 63 Barney Mitchell/Jimmy McKeefry       7  Vauxhall Astra Gsi      2.06 4.13  9.36 1.44 7.44 2.04 4.14  9.45 1.42 8.15 2.09       53.32 

  33 64 Ashley White/Barry Ferris            7  Vauxhall Astra Gsi      2.02 4.20  9.25 1.44 7.44 2.03 4.13  9.45 1.46 8.15 2.09  0.40 54.06 

  34 55 Ian Duff/Ian Hull                    5  Proton Satria           2.11 4.22  9.39 1.48 7.44 2.07 4.23 10.00 1.45 8.29 2.12       54.40 

  35 66 Mark McCrea/John Rowan               4  Talbot Sunbeam          2.09 4.11  9.23 1.48 7.44 2.06 4.14 10.09 1.53 8.54 2.29       55.00 

  36 65 Derek Crossan/Stuart McClean         6  Ford Escort MK II       2.07 4.17  9.51 1.47 7.44 2.05 4.12 11.02 1.47 8.03 2.10       55.05 

  37 68 Jeff McKelvery/Mark Jamison          5  Toyota Corolla          2.19 4.27  9.54 1.55 7.44 2.17 4.34 10.19 2.03 8.57 2.24       56.53 

  38 14 Errol Clarke/Martin McGarity         2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.50 3.53  8.12 1.33 7.44 1.50 3.50  8.20 1.31 7.09 1.52 10.00 57.44 

  39 71 Oran Donnelly/Paul Hughes            3  Ford Fiesta             2.00 4.06 15.00 1.44 7.44 2.01 4.15  9.56 1.42 8.11 2.04       58.43 

  40 74 Alex McNaughton/Declan McNaughton    7  Ford Escort MK II       2.36 4.44 10.41 1.56 7.44 2.16 4.42 11.03 1.57 9.07 2.24       59.10 

  41 72 Glenn Campbell/Peter McCahon         3  Nissan Micra            2.17 6.00 11.15 2.07 7.44 2.22 4.48 10.54 2.07 9.29 2.23       61.26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 



                                                                     MID-ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD. 

                                                                  GLENS OF ANTRIM STAGE Nov 4, 2006 

                                                                    CLASS RESULTS TO SS11 6:41 pm 

                                                                                                                                    ROAD 

     CL PL NO           DRIVER/CO-DRIVER                     CAR           SS1  SS2   SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7   SS8  SS9  SS10 SS11  PEN  TOTAL 

     -- -- -- ------------------------------------ ----------------------- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- 

     2   1 12 Richard Cathcart/Aidan Friel         Subaru Impreza          1.48 3.43  8.01 1.30 7.44 1.46 3.40  7.55 1.28 7.07 1.47  0.20 46.49 

         2  9 John McGlaughlin/David McElroy       Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 1.49 3.46  8.13 1.32 7.08 1.51 3.44  8.10 1.29 7.12 1.51  0.10 46.55 

         3 36 Enda McNulty/Ronan O'Kane            Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.53 3.46  8.20 1.32 7.44 1.50 3.47  8.13 1.29 7.32 1.55       48.01 

         4 26 John Walker/David Meeke              Mitsubishi Lancer EVO   1.56 3.52  8.26 1.37 7.44 1.52 3.46  8.14 1.34 7.53 1.55       48.49 

         5 35 Jonny Morrow/Jane Nicol              Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.56 3.57  8.30 1.35 7.44 1.56 3.56  8.28 1.33 7.47 1.57       49.19 

         6 77 Sean Foy/Gordon Buckley              Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 4 2.00 4.01  8.39 1.37 7.44 1.55 4.03  8.38 1.34 7.33 1.58       49.42 

         7 86 Bernard O'Neill/Eugene O'Kane        Mitsubishi Evo 6        1.59 3.58  8.49 1.38 7.44 1.56 3.54  8.36 1.37 7.41 1.55       49.47 

         8 27 PJ Gillespie/Mary O'Kane             Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 1.55 3.56  8.20 1.35 7.44 1.53 3.52  8.22 1.37 8.39 1.56       49.49 

         9  8 George Robinson/Tommy Speers         Mitsubishi Evo 8        2.04 3.56  8.51 1.35 7.43 1.57 3.52  8.38 1.34 7.42 1.57       49.49 

        10 46 Barry Greer/John Lemon               Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.57 4.00  8.35 1.38 7.44 1.55 4.03  8.41 1.35 7.46 1.56       49.50 

        11 33 Emma McKinstry/Kenny Hull            Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 2.00 4.01  8.44 1.39 7.44 1.55 3.57  8.41 1.40 7.59 1.59       50.19 

        12 37 Trevor Ferguson/Patrick Gallagher    Subaru Impreza          1.59 4.03  8.46 1.38 7.44 1.55 4.00  8.47 1.39 7.53 1.59       50.23 

        13 45 Rory Byrne/Niall Byrne               Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 2.10 4.07  8.58 1.40 7.44 2.04 4.03  8.56 1.38 7.56 2.08       51.24 

        14 38 Alan Carmichael/Ivor Lamount         Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 2.08 4.05  9.19 1.42 7.44 2.04 3.58  9.02 1.40 8.12 2.03       51.57 

        15 79 Damien Hynds/John Magilton           Subaru Impreza          2.04 4.03  8.54 1.39 7.44 2.00 4.19  9.50 1.41 8.15 2.02       52.31 

        16 48 Jody Patterson/Jeremy Taylor         Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 2.07 4.11  9.10 1.46 7.44 2.04 4.18  9.36 1.44 8.19 2.12       53.11 

        17 14 Errol Clarke/Martin McGarity         Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.50 3.53  8.12 1.33 7.44 1.50 3.50  8.20 1.31 7.09 1.52 10.00 57.44 

 

     3   1 71 Oran Donnelly/Paul Hughes            Ford Fiesta             2.00 4.06 15.00 1.44 7.44 2.01 4.15  9.56 1.42 8.11 2.04       58.43 

         2 72 Glenn Campbell/Peter McCahon         Nissan Micra            2.17 6.00 11.15 2.07 7.44 2.22 4.48 10.54 2.07 9.29 2.23       61.26 

 

     4   1 66 Mark McCrea/John Rowan               Talbot Sunbeam          2.09 4.11  9.23 1.48 7.44 2.06 4.14 10.09 1.53 8.54 2.29       55.00 

 

     5   1 53 Joe McQuillan/Niall Fulton           Honda Civic             2.05 4.14  9.21 1.43 7.44 2.05 4.14  9.36 1.45 8.33 2.09       53.29 

         2 55 Ian Duff/Ian Hull                    Proton Satria           2.11 4.22  9.39 1.48 7.44 2.07 4.23 10.00 1.45 8.29 2.12       54.40 

         3 68 Jeff McKelvery/Mark Jamison          Toyota Corolla          2.19 4.27  9.54 1.55 7.44 2.17 4.34 10.19 2.03 8.57 2.24       56.53 

 

     6   1 39 Martin McCormack/Greg McCormack      Ford Escort MK II       1.53 3.54  8.31 1.35 7.44 1.54 3.53  8.42 1.32 7.35 1.55       49.08 

         2 29 Drew Stewart/David White             Ford Escort MK II       2.02 4.02  8.48 1.42 7.44 1.56 3.56  8.41 1.35 7.46 1.54       50.06 

         3 41 Mervyn Williamson/George Hamilton    Ford Escort             2.01 4.00  8.49 1.40 7.44 1.59 4.00  9.16 1.40 8.04 2.00       51.13 

         4 65 Derek Crossan/Stuart McClean         Ford Escort MK II       2.07 4.17  9.51 1.47 7.44 2.05 4.12 11.02 1.47 8.03 2.10       55.05 

 

     7   1 22 Mark Barnett/Vincent Fergus          Ford Escort             1.55 3.53  8.35 1.34 7.44 1.54 3.48  8.32 1.34 7.36 2.02       49.07 

         2 24 Adrain Hetherington/Terry Walkinshaw Ford Escort             1.56 3.54  8.36 1.32 7.44 1.56 3.59  8.38 1.34 7.50 1.58       49.37 

         3 20 James Kennedy/James McCullough       Ford Escort MK II       1.56 3.53  8.37 1.36 7.44 1.58 3.58  8.58 1.35 7.46 2.00       50.01 

         4 31 William Carey/Jimmy Graham           Ford Escort MK II       2.02 4.05  8.54 1.40 7.44 2.01 4.04  8.50 1.37 7.52 2.01       50.50 

         5 63 Barney Mitchell/Jimmy McKeefry       Vauxhall Astra Gsi      2.06 4.13  9.36 1.44 7.44 2.04 4.14  9.45 1.42 8.15 2.09       53.32 

         6 64 Ashley White/Barry Ferris            Vauxhall Astra Gsi      2.02 4.20  9.25 1.44 7.44 2.03 4.13  9.45 1.46 8.15 2.09  0.40 54.06 

         7 74 Alex McNaughton/Declan McNaughton    Ford Escort MK II       2.36 4.44 10.41 1.56 7.44 2.16 4.42 11.03 1.57 9.07 2.24       59.10 

 

     8   1 75 Sean Devine/Damain Duffen            Subaru Impreza          1.44 3.38  7.48 1.27 6.54 1.44 3.38  7.42 1.22 6.50 1.46       44.33 

         2  2 Glenn Allen/Damien Connelly          Toyota Corolla WRC      1.45 3.39  7.49 1.26 6.50 1.43 3.35  7.42 1.24 7.50 1.44       45.27 

         3  7 John McKeown/Mandy McKeown           Ford Escort WRC         1.48 3.43  8.18 1.27 7.02 1.46 3.42  8.11 1.27 7.14 1.48       46.26 

         4  5 James Murphy/John Brennen            Ford Escort WRC         1.54 3.48  8.23 1.31 7.17 1.50 3.45  8.14 1.29 7.17 1.49       47.17 

         5 83 Maurice Gass/Andrew Cullen           Toyota Celica           2.06 4.03  8.47 1.42 7.44 2.02 4.01  8.40 1.40 7.53 2.01       50.39 

         6 28 Brendan Cunningham/Jimmy Gillespie   Subaru Impreza          2.00 4.02  8.52 1.42 7.44 1.58 4.03  8.45 1.41 7.59 1.59       50.45 

         7 76 Martin Cairns/Gary Monteith          Subaru Impreza          1.58 4.02  8.41 1.36 7.44 1.54 3.55  8.40 1.32 7.42 1.55  1.30 51.09 

Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 



MID-ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD. 

                                                                    GLENS OF ANTRIM STAGES Nov 4, 2006 

                                                                           RESULTS BY COMPETITOR 

                                                                                                                               ROAD 

 NO.           DRIVER/CO-DRIVER           CL           CAR           SS1  SS2   SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7   SS8  SS9  SS10  SS11  PEN  TOTAL 

 --- ------------------------------------ -- ----------------------- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ---- ----- ---- ----- ----- 

   2 Glenn Allen/Damien Connelly          8  Toyota Corolla WRC      1.45 3.39  7.49 1.26 6.50 1.43 3.35  7.42 1.24  7.50 1.44       45.27 

   3 Raymond Johnston/David Johnston      8  Subaru Impreza WRC      1.47 3.35  7.51 1.25 6.52 1.42 3.35 

   5 James Murphy/John Brennen            8  Ford Escort WRC         1.54 3.48  8.23 1.31 7.17 1.50 3.45  8.14 1.29  7.17 1.49       47.17 

   7 John McKeown/Mandy McKeown           8  Ford Escort WRC         1.48 3.43  8.18 1.27 7.02 1.46 3.42  8.11 1.27  7.14 1.48       46.26 

   8 George Robinson/Tommy Speers         2  Mitsubishi Evo 8        2.04 3.56  8.51 1.35 7.43 1.57 3.52  8.38 1.34  7.42 1.57       49.49 

   9 John McGlaughlin/David McElroy       2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 1.49 3.46  8.13 1.32 7.08 1.51 3.44  8.10 1.29  7.12 1.51  0.10 46.55 

  10 Peter McCullagh/Alan Dolan           2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 1.49 3.47  8.17 

  11 Stanley Ballantine/Richard Hyland    2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 1.59 3.51  8.28 

  12 Richard Cathcart/Aidan Friel         2  Subaru Impreza          1.48 3.43  8.01 1.30 7.44 1.46 3.40  7.55 1.28  7.07 1.47  0.20 46.49 

  14 Errol Clarke/Martin McGarity         2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.50 3.53  8.12 1.33 7.44 1.50 3.50  8.20 1.31  7.09 1.52 10.00 57.44 

  15 John Donnelly/Joe McAleese           8  Ford Escort WRC         1.55 3.54 

  16 Gareth Logan/Alan Purdy              2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 1.52 3.46  8.10 1.32 7.44 1.47 

  17 Martin Carey/Mo Downey               8  Ford Escort WRC         1.57 

  18 Jody McGrath/Paul Fox                8  Subaru Legacy           2.02 3.58  8.40 1.37 7.44 1.57 

  20 James Kennedy/James McCullough       7  Ford Escort MK II       1.56 3.53  8.37 1.36 7.44 1.58 3.58  8.58 1.35  7.46 2.00       50.01 

  21 Andy Magee/Andrew Murray             7  Ford Escort MK II       1.52 3.48  8.33 1.34 7.44 1.59 3.57  8.35 

  22 Mark Barnett/Vincent Fergus          7  Ford Escort             1.55 3.53  8.35 1.34 7.44 1.54 3.48  8.32 1.34  7.36 2.02       49.07 

  23 Paul Ward/Peter Ward                 7  Ford Escort             2.16 3.58  8.36 1.38 

  24 Adrain Hetherington/Terry Walkinshaw 7  Ford Escort             1.56 3.54  8.36 1.32 7.44 1.56 3.59  8.38 1.34  7.50 1.58       49.37 

  25 Paul Britton/Kenny Bustard           2  Subaru Impreza          1.55 4.14 

  26 John Walker/David Meeke              2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO   1.56 3.52  8.26 1.37 7.44 1.52 3.46  8.14 1.34  7.53 1.55       48.49 

  27 PJ Gillespie/Mary O'Kane             2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 1.55 3.56  8.20 1.35 7.44 1.53 3.52  8.22 1.37  8.39 1.56       49.49 

  28 Brendan Cunningham/Jimmy Gillespie   8  Subaru Impreza          2.00 4.02  8.52 1.42 7.44 1.58 4.03  8.45 1.41  7.59 1.59       50.45 

  29 Drew Stewart/David White             6  Ford Escort MK II       2.02 4.02  8.48 1.42 7.44 1.56 3.56  8.41 1.35  7.46 1.54       50.06 

  30 Aiden Toner/Damian Toner             6  Ford Escort MK II       1.55 3.56  8.33 1.34 7.44 1.54 3.50 

  31 William Carey/Jimmy Graham           7  Ford Escort MK II       2.02 4.05  8.54 1.40 7.44 2.01 4.04  8.50 1.37  7.52 2.01       50.50 

  32 Gary Price/Sam McDowell              7  Ford Escort MK II       1.56 3.56 

  33 Emma McKinstry/Kenny Hull            2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 2.00 4.01  8.44 1.39 7.44 1.55 3.57  8.41 1.40  7.59 1.59       50.19 

  34 David Crossen/Andrew Bushe           2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.48 3.40  8.08 1.28 

  35 Jonny Morrow/Jane Nicol              2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.56 3.57  8.30 1.35 7.44 1.56 3.56  8.28 1.33  7.47 1.57       49.19 

  36 Enda McNulty/Ronan O'Kane            2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.53 3.46  8.20 1.32 7.44 1.50 3.47  8.13 1.29  7.32 1.55       48.01 

  37 Trevor Ferguson/Patrick Gallagher    2  Subaru Impreza          1.59 4.03  8.46 1.38 7.44 1.55 4.00  8.47 1.39  7.53 1.59       50.23 

  38 Alan Carmichael/Ivor Lamount         2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 2.08 4.05  9.19 1.42 7.44 2.04 3.58  9.02 1.40  8.12 2.03       51.57 

  39 Martin McCormack/Greg McCormack      6  Ford Escort MK II       1.53 3.54  8.31 1.35 7.44 1.54 3.53  8.42 1.32  7.35 1.55       49.08 

  41 Mervyn Williamson/George Hamilton    6  Ford Escort             2.01 4.00  8.49 1.40 7.44 1.59 4.00  9.16 1.40  8.04 2.00       51.13 

  42 Samuel Wilson/Andrew Wilson          6  Renault Clio Maxi       2.03 4.09  9.40 1.42 7.44 2.04 4.19 12.40 

  43 Adrain Donnelly/Donal Lennon         6  Ford Escort MK II       2.04 4.03  8.42 1.42 7.44 1.59 4.00 

  44 Colin Britton/Athhur Kierans         2  Mitsubishi Lancer       1.57 3.51  8.17 1.36 7.44 1.55 3.55  8.34 1.33  8.27 

  45 Rory Byrne/Niall Byrne               2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 2.10 4.07  8.58 1.40 7.44 2.04 4.03  8.56 1.38  7.56 2.08       51.24 

  46 Barry Greer/John Lemon               2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1.57 4.00  8.35 1.38 7.44 1.55 4.03  8.41 1.35  7.46 1.56       49.50 

  47 Geoff McMahon/Robert Graham          2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 2.07 4.08  9.02 1.45 7.44 2.05 4.08  8.27 1.44  8.30 2.12  0.20 OTL 

   

  

 

 

 

        Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 

                                                             



 

           MID-ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD. 

                                                                    GLENS OF ANTRIM STAGES Nov 4, 2006 

                                                                           RESULTS BY COMPETITOR 

                                                                                                                               ROAD 

 NO.           DRIVER/CO-DRIVER           CL           CAR           SS1  SS2   SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7   SS8  SS9  SS10  SS11  PEN  TOTAL 

 --- ------------------------------------ -- ----------------------- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ---- ----- ---- ----- ----- 

  48 Jody Patterson/Jeremy Taylor         2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 2.07 4.11  9.10 1.46 7.44 2.04 4.18  9.36 1.44  8.19 2.12       53.11 

  50 Jonathan Greer/Killian Duffy         6  Ford Puma               2.04 4.08  9.02 1.40 7.44 1.59 4.02  8.55 

  52 Alastair Fisher/Barry McNulty        5  Peugeot 206             2.07 4.15  9.25 1.44 7.44 2.03 4.19 

  53 Joe McQuillan/Niall Fulton           5  Honda Civic             2.05 4.14  9.21 1.43 7.44 2.05 4.14  9.36 1.45  8.33 2.09       53.29 

  54 Paddy McGuckian/Ryan O'Neill         5  Toyota Starlet          2.11 4.12  9.48 1.44 7.44 2.04 6.00 10.26 

  55 Ian Duff/Ian Hull                    5  Proton Satria           2.11 4.22  9.39 1.48 7.44 2.07 4.23 10.00 1.45  8.29 2.12       54.40 

  56 Wilson McConkey/Kieran Graham        6  Ford Escort MK II       1.58 3.56  8.41 1.37 7.44 1.57 4.03 

  58 Sean McBride/Frances Trainor         6  Ford Escort             2.09 3.55 

  59 Irwin Craig/David Hamilton           6  Ford Escort             2.02 4.01  8.49 1.42 7.44 2.02 4.16  9.12 

  60 Richard Mulholland/Sean Reilly       5  Hillman Avenger         2.02 4.07 15.00 

  61 Paul Quinn/Jason Gillespie           1  Ford Fiesta ST          2.04 4.15  9.29 1.45 7.44 2.04 4.14  9.57  

  62 Paul McErlean /Niall McKenna         7  Ford Escort MK II       2.07 4.08  9.14 1.44 7.44 2.05 4.10 

  63 Barney Mitchell/Jimmy McKeefry       7  Vauxhall Astra Gsi      2.06 4.13  9.36 1.44 7.44 2.04 4.14  9.45 1.42  8.15 2.09       53.32 

  64 Ashley White/Barry Ferris            7  Vauxhall Astra Gsi      2.02 4.20  9.25 1.44 7.44 2.03 4.13  9.45 1.46  8.15 2.09  0.40 54.06 

  65 Derek Crossan/Stuart McClean         6  Ford Escort MK II       2.07 4.17  9.51 1.47 7.44 2.05 4.12 11.02 1.47  8.03 2.10       55.05 

  66 Mark McCrea/John Rowan               4  Talbot Sunbeam          2.09 4.11  9.23 1.48 7.44 2.06 4.14 10.09 1.53  8.54 2.29       55.00 

  67 John Taggart/Ronan O'Neill           6  Ford Escort MK II       2.12 6.00  9.21 

  68 Jeff McKelvery/Mark Jamison          5  Toyota Corolla          2.19 4.27  9.54 1.55 7.44 2.17 4.34 10.19 2.03  8.57 2.24       56.53 

  69 Willis Cooper/Rodney Torrington      6  Ford Escort MK II       2.11 4.28  9.46 1.50 7.44 2.09 4.22 

  70 Uel Montgomery /Leslie Hawe          1  Vauxhall Astra          2.31 4.56 10.59 2.10 7.44 2.35 4.57 11.49  

  71 Oran Donnelly/Paul Hughes            3  Ford Fiesta             2.00 4.06 15.00 1.44 7.44 2.01 4.15  9.56 1.42  8.11 2.04       58.43 

  72 Glenn Campbell/Peter McCahon         3  Nissan Micra            2.17 6.00 11.15 2.07 7.44 2.22 4.48 10.54 2.07  9.29 2.23       61.26 

  73 Sonya Mac/Safron Thomas              3  Ford Ka                 2.28 4.50 10.46 2.05 7.44 2.23 4.50 15.00 2.13 10.05 2.38  0.20 OTL 

  74 Alex McNaughton/Declan McNaughton    7  Ford Escort MK II       2.36 4.44 10.41 1.56 7.44 2.16 4.42 11.03 1.57  9.07 2.24       59.10 

  75 Sean Devine/Damain Duffen            8  Subaru Impreza          1.44 3.38  7.48 1.27 6.54 1.44 3.38  7.42 1.22  6.50 1.46       44.33 

  76 Martin Cairns/Gary Monteith          8  Subaru Impreza          1.58 4.02  8.41 1.36 7.44 1.54 3.55  8.40 1.32  7.42 1.55  1.30 51.09 

  77 Sean Foy/Gordon Buckley              2  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 4 2.00 4.01  8.39 1.37 7.44 1.55 4.03  8.38 1.34  7.33 1.58       49.42 

  78 Ashely Donald/Chris McSherry         4  Ford Escort MK II       2.11 4.20  9.32 1.50 7.44 2.13 4.25 

  79 Damien Hynds/John Magilton           2  Subaru Impreza          2.04 4.03  8.54 1.39 7.44 2.00 4.19  9.50 1.41  8.15 2.02       52.31 

  80 Brian McGilin/David Doherty          2  Subaru Impreza          1.56 3.48  8.09 1.31 7.44 1.48 

  81 Camillus Bradley/Danny O'Neill       7  Ford Escort MK II       1.59 3.57  8.45 

  82 Kenny McKinstry/Noel Orr             8  Subaru Impreza          1.43 3.34 

  83 Maurice Gass/Andrew Cullen           8  Toyota Celica           2.06 4.03  8.47 1.42 7.44 2.02 4.01  8.40 1.40  7.53 2.01       50.39 

  84 Greg McLaughlin/Cathal Lagan         2  Mitsubiahi Evo 6        2.00 4.07 

  85 Bob Riddles/Graham Henderson         7  Ford Escort             1.58 4.00  8.49 1.39 7.44 1.56 4.04 

  86 Bernard O'Neill/Eugene O'Kane        2  Mitsubishi Evo 6        1.59 3.58  8.49 1.38 7.44 1.56 3.54  8.36 1.37  7.41 1.55       49.47 
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